MEMBERSHIP FORM OF SHRI MAHAVEER GAUSHALA KALYAN SANSTHAN S.No. Membership Code Receipt No. (To Be filled in by office) To, Paste your recent passport size The Secretary Shri Mahaveer Gaushala Kalyan Sansthan photograph here Shriji Chowk, Baran- 325205 (Raj.) India Sir, S/o. W/o, D/o apply for the membership of Shri Mahaveer Gaushala Kalyan Sansthan in the following category (Tick W whichever is applicable) Corporate Member Donation Rs. 1,51,11,111 Founder Member Donation Rs. 1,11,11,111 Petron Member Donation Rs. 81,11,111 Dignified Member Donation Rs. 61,11,111 Life Member Donation Rs. 51,11,111 Affiliate Member Donation Rs. 41,11,111 Special Member Donation Rs. 21,11,111 Associate Member Donation Rs. 31,11,111 General Member Donation Rs. 5,11,111 Individual Member Donation Rs. 11,11,111 Worker Member Donation Rs. 1,11,111 Other My Personal Particulars are as follows: 1. Name: 2. Male Sex: Female 3. Father's /Husband's Name: 4. Oualification: 7. Occupation: 6. 8. Permanent Address: 9. Address for Correspondence: 10. Phone Nos. of Residence and Office (With STD & ISD Code): 11.

Declaration

13.

Pan No. (With Designation of Officer-Circle/Ward/Place):

I hereby declare that, I have read all the rules and regulation regarding the membership of **Shri Mahaveer Gaushala Kalyan Sansthan** elaborated at the end of the application form and objective of **Shri Mahaveer Gaushala Kalyan Sansthan**. I shall abide by all the concerned rules and regulation. In the event of violation of concerned rules and regulation under any circumstances by me, the **Shri Mahaveer Gaushala Kalyan Sansthan** is free to take and disciplinary action against me without assigning any reason there of and I shal be entirely responsible for it. I now request to enroll me as a member of **Shri Mahaveer Gaushala Kalyan Sansthan** as per rules and regulation of the **Shri Mahaveer Gaushala Kalyan Sansthan**.

ACCOUNT SHEET

S.No.	Membership	Code	Receipt No	
1.			nation	
Petr Life Asso Indi	Category of Membership: (Tick we worate Member Donation Rs. 1,51,11,111 on Member Donation Rs. 81,11,111 Member Donation Rs. 51,11,111 ociate Member Donation Rs. 31,11,111 ovidual Member Donation Rs. 11,11,111 oker Member Donation Rs. 1,11,111 Obtails of Donation: (Tick which D.D. Cheque Amount Date	ever is applicate	Founder Member Donation Rs. 1,11,11,111 Dignified Member Donation Rs. 61,11,111 Affiliate Member Donation Rs. 41,11,111 Special Member Donation Rs. 21,11,111 General Member Donation Rs. 5,11,111 Other	
	Signature of Receiver		Signature of Applie	cant
Note:				
1.	Donoers desirous of becoming the m	ember of Shri	Mahaveer Gaushala Kalyan Sansthar	, can deposit

- 1. Donoers desirous of becoming the member of **Shri Mahaveer Gaushala Kalyan Sansthan**, can deposit his/her Membership From along with cheque / D.D. in favour "**Shri Mahaveer Gaushala Kalyan Sansthan**" drawn at any bank branch in baran, in the office of Finance Department of **Shri Mahaveer Gaushala Kalyan Sansthan**, **Baran** in person or send the same by post.
- 2. Donors desirous of becoming the member of **Shri Mahaveer Gaushala Kalyan Sansthan**, can deposit the requisite amount in the C.B.S. A/c. 25560200000143 of B.O.B., IFSC / R.T.G.S. Code BARB0BARANX, or in the C.B.S. A/c. No. 064301000617 of ICICI Bank, IFSC / R.T.G.S. Code ICIC0000643 and enclose the pay-in-slip duly stamped by the bank, with the membership application form and deposit it, in person or by post in **Shri Mahaveer Gaushala Kalyan Sansthan**, Baran. Willing persons can also use internet Banking / Mobile Banking to transfer requisite donation amount while using aforementioned Account No. & IFSC / RTGS Code.
- 3. Desirous donors can also made **ON-LINE** donation on our website www.mahaveergaushala.com